Position

Engineering Services Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Facilities Locator/Inspector

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Fe Irrigation District
Santa Fe Irrigation District
Santa Fe Irrigation District

Santa Fe Irrigation District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$172,163
$86,759
$81,585
$7,802

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,617
$12,949
$30,065

$5,918



