Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Services Manager		Santa Fe Irrigation District	Engineering	\$172,163	\$39,617
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Fe Irrigation District	Engineering	\$86,759	\$12,949
Facilities Locator/Inspector		Santa Fe Irrigation District	Engineering	\$81,585	\$30,065
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Fe Irrigation District	Engineering	\$7,802	\$5,918